
IBU 

Destinataire / consione: 

6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS. SUITE B-3 
SAINT THOMAS. USA 00802 

Contact : 

T. + 

Paris, February 26th, 2019 

SHIPPER / EXPEDITEUR : 
IBU GALLERY 

JARDINS DU PALAIS ROYAL 
166 GALERIE DE VALOIS 

75001 PARIS, France 
T. + 33 6 08 36 90 26, Cyril

FORWARDER: 
GAZA LOG EXPRESS 

5 / 7. Avenue du General de Gaulle 
60300 SENLIS, FERANCE 

Contact : Nathalie Rossi 
Contact : Julie Blesson 

Ligne : + 33 3 44 64 04 15 
Mobile : + 33 6 62 37 46 51 

ESTIMATE # 19022601 FOR TABLE GRISONI 

Quantite et designation 

1 table 
"Pina" 
Jean Grisoni 
2 trays of black granite, each 260 x 45 x 2 h cm, 70 kg 
2 statuary marble trays connected by 5 bronze staples, 
each, 260 x 45 x 2 h cm, 70 kg 
total size of the tray: 260 X 90 X 4 h cm 
laid on 
2 feet "trestles". 
bronze, black patina, each 40 x 77 x 72 h cm, 35 kg 
total size of the table: 260 L x 90 I x 76 h cm 
signed Jean Grisoni 

total amount ex. Paris inclusive of French taxes (20%): 
total amount ex. Paris exclusive of French taxes for export: 

crate, transport, insurance (Paris / USA) 
transport, insurance, delivery to consignee (USA / St Thomas): 

Total amount delivered to your home in St Thomas : 

down payment: 
delivery delay: 

amount 

12 600,00 € 

12 600,00 € 
10 500,00 
4 878,00 
1 455,00 

16 833,00 

16 833,00 
on month 

Please remit payment by bank transfer to: 
Holder: IBU Gallery Edition SAS 

Bank: Societe Generale 
Agency: SG PARIS CROIX ROUGE ENT (01678) 

Address: 6 rue de Sevres. 75006 Paris. France 
IBAN: FR76 3000 3016 7800 0200 0253 489 

BIC-ADRESSE SWIFT: SOGEFRPP 
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