

IBU

Destinataire / consignee:

6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS, SUITE B-3
SAINT THOMAS, USA 00802

Contact : [REDACTED]
[REDACTED]
T. + [REDACTED]

SHIPPER / EXPEDITEUR :

IBU GALLERY
JARDINS DU PALAIS ROYAL
166 GALERIE DE VALOIS
75001 PARIS, France
T. + 33 6 08 36 90 26, Cyril
[REDACTED]

FORWARDER :

GAIA LOG EXPRESS
5 / 7, Avenue du Général de Gaulle
60300 SENLIS, FRANCE
Contact : Nathalie Rossi
Contact : Julie Blesson
Ligne : + 33 3 44 64 04 15
Mobile : + 33 6 62 37 46 51
[REDACTED]

Paris, February 26th, 2019

ESTIMATE # 19022601 FOR TABLE GRISONI

Quantité et désignation	amount
1 table	12 600,00 €

"Pina"

Jean Grisoni

2 trays of black granite, each 260 x 45 x 2 h cm, 70 kg
2 statuary marble trays connected by 5 bronze staples,
each, 260 x 45 x 2 h cm, 70 kg
total size of the tray: 260 X 90 X 4 h cm
laid on
2 feet "trestles",
bronze, black patina, each 40 x 77 x 72 h cm, 35 kg
total size of the table: 260 L x 90 l x 76 h cm
signed Jean Grisoni



total amount ex. Paris inclusive of French taxes (20%):	12 600,00 €
total amount ex. Paris exclusive of French taxes for export:	10 500,00 €
crate, transport, insurance (Paris / USA)	4 878,00 €
transport, insurance, delivery to consignee (USA / St Thomas):	1 455,00 €
Total amount delivered to your home in St Thomas :	16 833,00 €
down payment:	16 833,00 €
delivery delay:	on month

Please remit payment by bank transfer to:

Holder: IBU Gallery Edition SAS
Bank: Société Générale
Agency: SG PARIS CROIX ROUGE ENT (01678)
Address: 6 rue de Sèvres, 75006 Paris, France
IBAN: FR76 3000 3016 7800 0200 0253 489
BIC-ADRESSE SWIFT: SOGEFRPP

IBU GALLERY EDITION ®

JARDINS DU PALAIS ROYAL 166 GALERIE DE VALOIS 75001 PARIS T. 33 (0)1 42 60 06 41 [REDACTED]
SAS AU CAPITAL DE 38 800 € SIRET N° 43218485100017 TVA N° FR88432184851

EFTA00521489